
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 2-I

Start 11-16-15

7 soil 7 Finish 11-18-15
27 clay/gravel 34
9 shale 43
11 lime 54

193 shale 247
44 lime 291
24 shale 315
55 lime 370         set 40’ of  7”
59 shale 429    ran 1091’ of 2 ⅞ 
66 lime 495      cemented to surface
16 shale 511               102 sxs total 
18 lime 529
14 shale 543
9 lime 552

22 shale 574
58 lime 632
8 shale 640

20 lime 660
6 shale 666
10 lime 676

166 shale 842
31 lime 873
57 shale 930
32 lime 962
16 shale 978
9 lime 987
12 shale 999
5 lime 1004
6 shale 1010
6 lime 1016
37 shale 1053
6 oil sand 1059 good show
1 sandy shale 1060 show
3 Dk sand 1063 show

34 shale 1097 T.D.
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